
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place)  White House 

Day Tuesday 

Date 
March 21,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 
10 

8:45a 
1:25p 
1:30p  t 
1:35p  t
1:50p 
2:15p 
2:30p 
4:30p 
4:45p 
7:45p 

White House  leadership  meeting 
Joe Kilgore 
Ramsey Clark 
Jim Webb 
Bill Noel  and  Paul  Kayser 
Mr. Noel  rode  with  the  VP  to  the  White  House 
White House 
To Senator  Mansfield's  office 
Sen Russell 
6:30-7:30 reception 
7:30-8:30 Dinner 
8:30-9:30 entertainment 
National Press  Club  Congressional  Night;  Ballroom  of  press  club;  stag;  informal 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


