	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON.
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Tuesday

March 21, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

Entry No.	T1me	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	Lo LD		Code
	8:45a	ŀ		White House leadership meeting	
	1:25p			Joe Kilgore	
	1:30p	t		Ramsey Clark	
	1:35p	t		JimWebb	
	1:50p			Bill Noel and Paul Kayser	
	2:15p			Mr. Noel rode with the VP to the White House	
	2:30p			White House	
8	4:30p			To Senator Mansfield's office	Ì
9	4:45p			Sen Russell	,
10	7:45p			6:30-7:30 reception	
				7:30-8:30 Dinner	
				8:30-9:30 entertainment	
				National Press Gub Congressional Night; Ballroom of press club; stag; informal	
		1			

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.